
TIME ARENA TEST DIVISION NO RIDER SCHOOL HORSE

8:44:00 AM one Prelim 1.2 Prelim 12&13 571 TOBY HAYES THE SCOTS COLLEGE Clarkes Stud Tully

8:44:00 AM one Prelim 1.2 Prelim 12&13 272 BAILEY WEATHERALL COONABARABRAN HIGH SCHOOL Sassy

8:44:00 AM one Prelim 1.2 Prelim 12&13 274 EMILY ULRICK NEW ENGLAND GIRLS SCHOOL Tallowood Miami

8:51:00 AM one Prelim 1.2 Prelim 12&13 308 THOMAS PARKER RED BEND CATHOLIC COLLEGE Rotherfield Bijou

8:58:00 AM one Prelim 1.2 Prelim 12&13 318 IZZI EVANS CALROSSY ANGLICAN SCHOOL Kennallywood Topnotch

9:05:00 AM one Prelim 1.2 Prelim 12&13 321 MACKENZIE ELLEM NEW ENGLAND GIRLS SCHOOL Coolidowns Blondie

9:12:00 AM one Prelim 1.2 Prelim 12&13 342 AMITY CUMMINS ST PHILLIPS NUKABA Byalee Belle

9:19:00 AM one Prelim 1.2 Prelim 12&13 352 HAYLEY VAN DREMPT WYONG CHRISTIAN COMMUNITY SCHOOL Messiness Indi

9:26:00 AM one Prelim 1.2 Prelim 12&13 359 LILA ARMSTRONG COBAR HIGH SCHOOL Bob Marley

9:33:00 AM one Prelim 1.2 Prelim 12&13 369 BEATRIX MORTON NEW ENGLAND GIRLS SCHOOL One In A Million

9:40:00 AM one Prelim 1.2 Prelim 12&13 388 EVA BERLESE NEW ENGLAND GIRLS SCHOOL LP OLIVER TWIST

9:47:00 AM one Prelim 1.2 Prelim 12&13 416 SASHA LAIMANOVSKI SAN CLEMENTE HIGH SCHOOL Semper Veritas

9:54:00 AM one Prelim 1.2 Prelim 12&13 504 AMY GAMBLE CALROSSY ANGLICAN SCHOOL Designer Roc

10:01:00 AM one Prelim 1.2 Prelim 12&13 507 BO BURGESS ST MARYS COLLEGE GUNNEDAH Hillbilly Kings Zodiac

10:08:00 AM one Prelim 1.2 Prelim 12&13 541 KIAH BENNETT ST JOHNS COLLEGE DUBBO Bamborough Gossamer

10:15:00 AM one Prelim 1.2 Prelim 12&13 557 PALOMA STEVENS HUNTER VALLEY GRAMMAR SCHOOL Lulu

10:22:00 AM one Prelim 1.2 Prelim 12&13 562 ROSANNA REW PYMBLE LADIES COLLEGE Kiabe

10:29:00 AM one Prelim 1.2 Prelim 12&13 568 SKYLA FEARY NORTHHOLM GRAMMAR SCHOOL Uhavta Jackpot

10:36:00 AM one Prelim 1.2 Prelim 12&13 116 CHARLIZE MACKIE ABBOTSLEIGH Meersbrooke Iced Liqueur

11:15:00 AM one Prelim 1.3 Prelim 16&17 511 CAROLINA YEMMA PYMBLE LADIES COLLEGE Steve

11:22:00 AM one Prelim 1.3 Prelim 16&17 520 ELIZA KEARNEY CALROSSY ANGLICAN SCHOOL Ricochet

11:29:00 AM one Prelim 1.3 Prelim 16&17 549 MONTANA CROW SINGLETON HIGH SCHOOL Farleigh Esmerelda



TIME ARENA TEST DIVISION NO RIDER SCHOOL HORSE

11:36:00 AM one Prelim 1.3 Prelim 16&17 16 SARAH BROWN ARNDELL ANGLICAN COLLEGE Mt Pilatus

11:43:00 AM one Prelim 1.3 Prelim 16&17 62 JESSICA BEIRNE NEW ENGLAND GIRLS SCHOOL War Dragon

11:50:00 AM one Prelim 1.3 Prelim 16&17 84 MYA CRANLEY PYMBLE LADIES COLLEGE Bridgett Jones

11:57:00 AM one Prelim 1.3 Prelim 16&17 283 KATIE NICHOLSON COBAR HIGH SCHOOL Dusty

12:04:00 PM one Prelim 1.3 Prelim 16&17 368 ELLA BOURKE ST JOSEPHS CATHOLIC COLLEGE ‐ EAST GOSFORD MP Too Eze

12:11:00 PM one Prelim 1.3 Prelim 16&17 379 GRACE COOPER STELLA MARIS COLLEGE Antiguan

12:18:00 PM one Prelim 1.3 Prelim 16&17 25 HOLLY JACOBSON ABBOTSLEIGH Riccardo

12:25:00 PM one Prelim 1.3 Prelim 16&17 98 SUKI BLYTH CANBERRA GRAMMAR SCHOOL Tinny Bar Blue

12:32:00 PM one Prelim 1.3 Prelim 16&17 104 ALICE DRAKE MERCY CATHOLIC COLLEGE CHATSWOOD Wilma Park Hansie

12:39:00 PM one Prelim 1.3 Prelim 16&17 241 ZOE CHAPPEL CALROSSY ANGLICAN SCHOOL Benji

12:46:00 PM one Prelim 1.3 Prelim 16&17 250 KATE BRAND CALROSSY ANGLICAN SCHOOL Kincora Final Digit

12:53:00 PM one Prelim 1.3 Prelim 16&17 262 ZALI CAMERON MACKILLOP COLLEGE BATHURST Harrington Park Dreamtime

1:00:00 PM one Prelim 1.3 Prelim 16&17 289 SHELBY RAPLEY CALROSSY ANGLICAN SCHOOL Mains Shine

1:07:00 PM one Prelim 1.3 Prelim 16&17 305 KATIE KENNEDY ST JOSEPHS COLLEGE LOCHINVAR Ophir Hawke

1:14:00 PM one Prelim 1.3 Prelim 16&17 313 LILLIAN RAPLEY CALROSSY ANGLICAN SCHOOL Warratunga Jackpot



TIME ARENA TEST DIVISION NO RIDER SCHOOL HORSE

8:30:00 AM two Prelim 1.2 Prelim 14 8 ZARA VILLACORTA PITTWATER HOUSE Celtic Frolic

8:37:00 AM two Prelim 1.2 Prelim 14 167 ADELAIDE HOUTERMAN ST JOSEPHS COLLEGE LOCHINVAR Westwales Gucci

8:44:00 AM two Prelim 1.2 Prelim 14 248 GRACE STUART CALROSSY ANGLICAN SCHOOL Glendeen Spartikus

8:51:00 AM two Prelim 1.2 Prelim 14 294 MATILDA ALDERTON CALROSSY ANGLICAN SCHOOL Windason Park Fantasy

8:58:00 AM two Prelim 1.2 Prelim 14 315 MATILDA MEYN NEW ENGLAND GIRLS SCHOOL Westend Vienna

9:05:00 AM two Prelim 1.2 Prelim 14 322 ANNA MCCLELLAND OCONNOR CATHOLIC COLLEGE Davey

9:12:00 AM two Prelim 1.2 Prelim 14 327 ISABELLE KENNEDY ST JOSEPHS COLLEGE LOCHINVAR Saint James

9:19:00 AM two Prelim 1.2 Prelim 14 337 HAYDIE ROBINSON CALROSSY ANGLICAN SCHOOL Barnetts Tribute

9:26:00 AM two Prelim 1.2 Prelim 14 343 JORDIE CULLEN THE ARMIDALE SCHOOL Clyde

9:33:00 AM two Prelim 1.2 Prelim 14 360 ZALI KEEGAN ST PIUS X ADAMSTOWN Buckwell Park Gemini

9:40:00 AM two Prelim 1.2 Prelim 14 514 CHI YUEN SOPHIA KOK PYMBLE LADIES COLLEGE Charm

9:47:00 AM two Prelim 1.2 Prelim 14 532 ISABELLA MATRI WYONG CHRISTIAN COMMUNITY SCHOOL Tara Vale Trumby

10:30:00 AM two Nov 2.3 Novice 12,13, 14 353 PIPPA CULLEN CALROSSY ANGLICAN SCHOOL OAKTON LODGE SECRET IDENTIT

10:38:00 AM two Nov 2.3 Novice 12,13, 14 354 TAYLOR CHICK‐SAUER ARMIDALE SECONDARY COLLEGE Silverthorn Wills

10:46:00 AM two Nov 2.3 Novice 12,13, 14 361 ISOBEL HARRIS ORANGE ANGLICAN GRAMMAR SCHOOL C Notes Just Fearless

10:54:00 AM two Nov 2.3 Novice 12,13, 14 389 BROOKE TUDOR THE ARMIDALE SCHOOL Lyndhurst Black Pearl

11:02:00 AM two Nov 2.3 Novice 12,13, 14 398 LAUREN DAY JAMES SHEAN CATHOLIC HIGH SCHOOL Valkyrie Claret

11:10:00 AM two Nov 2.3 Novice 12,13, 14 402 ELIZA FINLAYSON ASCHAM Avengers Star

11:18:00 AM two Nov 2.3 Novice 12,13, 14 429 HALINA SAUNDERS THE ARMIDALE SCHOOL JV Maximus

11:26:00 AM two Nov 2.3 Novice 12,13, 14 536 JADE HAYNES ORANGE ANGLICAN GRAMMAR SCHOOL Calumet Victory

11:34:00 AM two Nov 2.3 Novice 12,13, 14 5 AUDREY PEARCE KINROSS WOLAROI Amisfield Billy

11:42:00 AM two Nov 2.3 Novice 12,13, 14 234 ISABELLE CHAPPEL CALROSSY ANGLICAN SCHOOL Slim



TIME ARENA TEST DIVISION NO RIDER SCHOOL HORSE

11:50:00 AM two Nov 2.3 Novice 12,13, 14 306 ISLA OXLEY ASCHAM Riveria Park Oh So tempting

11:58:00 AM two Nov 2.3 Novice 12,13, 14 307 EMMA CHISHOLM NORTHHOLM GRAMMAR SCHOOL Rosebrae Spectre

12:06:00 PM two Nov 2.3 Novice 12,13, 14 329 GEORGIA MABEN SCONE GRAMMAR Silverthorn oaks chandelier

12:14:00 PM two Nov 2.3 Novice 12,13, 14 331 ARABELLA BLANCHARD NEW ENGLAND GIRLS SCHOOL Uhavta Impressive

12:22:00 PM two Nov 2.3 Novice 12,13, 14 341 REESE CALLOW NEW ENGLAND GIRLS SCHOOL Burnewang Patagonia



TIME ARENA TEST DIVISION NO RIDER SCHOOL HORSE

8:30:00 AM three Med 4.1 Medium 113 GEORGIA KIRKBY KINCOPPAL ‐ ROSE BAY Koiwon Barrack

8:38:00 AM three Med 4.1 Medium 291 ANNALISE HAYES ARNDELL ANGLICAN COLLEGE MOONDANZ

8:46:00 AM three Med 4.1 Medium 545 MARLEY YATES ST PHILLIPS NUKABA Mr Buckmeister

9:00:00 AM three Ele 3.1 Elementary 11 EVE MCLELLAN ABBOTSLEIGH Dyrring Park Sylvester

9:08:00 AM three Ele 3.1 Elementary 268 EMILY FARTHING ST PHILLIPS NUKABA Mistie Arizona

9:16:00 AM three Ele 3.1 Elementary 299 CLAUDIA SMITH HUNTER VALLEY GRAMMAR SCHOOL Chalani Tussock

9:24:00 AM three Ele 3.1 Elementary 336 VICTORIA WYTHES SCOTS ALL SAINTS COLLEGE Bandalene Truman

9:32:00 AM three Ele 3.1 Elementary 381 ELOISE CLARE PYMBLE LADIES COLLEGE Bullseye Kidman

9:40:00 AM three Ele 3.1 Elementary 414 HOLLY FORBES BARKER COLLEGE Pirate Pete

9:48:00 AM three Ele 3.1 Elementary 421 JESSICA SWAIN CALROSSY ANGLICAN SCHOOL Yarramalong Kit

10:30:00 AM three Nov 2.3 Novice 16&17 310 AMELIA DAY JAMES SHEAN CATHOLIC HIGH SCHOOL Spellbinder Pagan

10:38:00 AM three Nov 2.3 Novice 16&17 314 EDEN LOCHHEAD NEW ENGLAND GIRLS SCHOOL Wenona Simply Elegant

10:46:00 AM three Nov 2.3 Novice 16&17 319 SAFFRON ANDERSON SUMMERLAND CHRISTIAN COLLEGE BOONARA JORDON

10:54:00 AM three Nov 2.3 Novice 16&17 323 MORGAN FITZGERALD JAMES SHEAN CATHOLIC HIGH SCHOOL Bravo

11:02:00 AM three Nov 2.3 Novice 16&17 345 OLIVIA KING NEW ENGLAND GIRLS SCHOOL COROMANDEL BAY

11:10:00 AM three Nov 2.3 Novice 16&17 394 LUCINDA O'BRIEN NORTHHOLM GRAMMAR SCHOOL Stonehaven BB King

11:18:00 AM three Nov 2.3 Novice 16&17 407 DARCEY EYB JAMES SHEAN CATHOLIC HIGH SCHOOL Czarina K

11:26:00 AM three Nov 2.3 Novice 16&17 410 ELIZABETH SANDRY YANCO AG HIGH SCHOOL Masterhead

11:34:00 AM three Nov 2.3 Novice 16&17 502 ALLIE PALMER NEW ENGLAND GIRLS SCHOOL Arcadia Lorson

11:42:00 AM three Nov 2.3 Novice 16&17 12 MATTHEW KERRIDGE OXLEY HIGH SCHOOL Glenrock Park Stevie Wonder

11:50:00 AM three Nov 2.3 Novice 16&17 21 MADDIE BREATNACH OAKHILL COLLEGE Sterling Fozworth

11:58:00 AM three Nov 2.3 Novice 16&17 33 SIENNA ROBINSON NEW ENGLAND GIRLS SCHOOL GT Fredistar



TIME ARENA TEST DIVISION NO RIDER SCHOOL HORSE

12:06:00 PM three Nov 2.3 Novice 16&17 40 LOTTIE TELFORD SCOTS ALL SAINTS COLLEGE Delilah

12:14:00 PM three Nov 2.3 Novice 16&17 52 EMMA FONTANOT ABBOTSLEIGH Greg

12:22:00 PM three Nov 2.3 Novice 16&17 74 BIANCA TURNER NEW ENGLAND GIRLS SCHOOL Greengrove Red Viking

12:30:00 PM three Nov 2.3 Novice 16&17 276 RUBIE FITZPATRICK TARA ALCHARINGA ASTRO

12:38:00 PM three Nov 2.3 Novice 16&17 286 BROOKE KELLY RED BEND CATHOLIC COLLEGE Euston Musician

12:46:00 PM three Nov 2.3 Novice 16&17 303 LARA BENNETT PARKES HIGH SCHOOL Kiangatha Plain N Simple



TIME ARENA TEST DIVISION NO RIDER SCHOOL HORSE

8:30:00 AM four Prelim 1.2 Prelim 15 213 AVA ROUSE KINROSS WOLAROI Oakey

8:37:00 AM four Prelim 1.2 Prelim 15 214 SOPHIA BRADLEY COOLAH CENTRAL Pepper

8:44:00 AM four Prelim 1.2 Prelim 15 217 JESSICA MASHFORD CALROSSY ANGLICAN SCHOOL Tarossa Only Drifting

8:51:00 AM four Prelim 1.2 Prelim 15 261 LUCY LIVINGSTONE HUNTER VALLEY GRAMMAR SCHOOL Flight Navigator

8:58:00 AM four Prelim 1.2 Prelim 15 301 PEYTON HALLORAN ST JOSEPHS COLLEGE LOCHINVAR Daytona JPH

9:05:00 AM four Prelim 1.2 Prelim 15 362 RILEY CATTLE YANCO AG HIGH SCHOOL Cricket

9:12:00 AM four Prelim 1.2 Prelim 15 367 GRACE MOORE SCOTS ALL SAINTS COLLEGE Langtree Bocelli

9:19:00 AM four Prelim 1.2 Prelim 15 395 SHYLA CLARK NEW ENGLAND GIRLS SCHOOL SWEET FIREFLY

9:26:00 AM four Prelim 1.2 Prelim 15 397 OLIVIA THRIFT SCONE GRAMMAR Tocal Royalty

9:33:00 AM four Prelim 1.2 Prelim 15 433 FRANCESCA DENNIS SNOWY MOUNTAINS GRAMMAR Midnight Mission

10:20:00 AM four Prelim 1.3 Prelim 12&13 369 BEATRIX MORTON NEW ENGLAND GIRLS SCHOOL One In A Million

10:27:00 AM four Prelim 1.3 Prelim 12&13 388 EVA BERLESE NEW ENGLAND GIRLS SCHOOL LP OLIVER TWIST

10:34:00 AM four Prelim 1.3 Prelim 12&13 416 SASHA LAIMANOVSKI SAN CLEMENTE HIGH SCHOOL Semper Veritas

10:41:00 AM four Prelim 1.3 Prelim 12&13 504 AMY GAMBLE CALROSSY ANGLICAN SCHOOL Designer Roc

10:48:00 AM four Prelim 1.3 Prelim 12&13 507 BO BURGESS ST MARYS COLLEGE GUNNEDAH Hillbilly Kings Zodiac

10:55:00 AM four Prelim 1.3 Prelim 12&13 541 KIAH BENNETT ST JOHNS COLLEGE DUBBO Bamborough Gossamer

11:02:00 AM four Prelim 1.3 Prelim 12&13 557 PALOMA STEVENS HUNTER VALLEY GRAMMAR SCHOOL Lulu

11:09:00 AM four Prelim 1.3 Prelim 12&13 562 ROSANNA REW PYMBLE LADIES COLLEGE Kiabe

11:16:00 AM four Prelim 1.3 Prelim 12&13 568 SKYLA FEARY NORTHHOLM GRAMMAR SCHOOL Uhavta Jackpot

11:23:00 AM four Prelim 1.3 Prelim 12&13 272 BAILEY WEATHERALL COONABARABRAN HIGH SCHOOL Sassy

11:30:00 AM four Prelim 1.3 Prelim 12&13 274 EMILY ULRICK NEW ENGLAND GIRLS SCHOOL Tallowood Miami

11:37:00 AM four Prelim 1.3 Prelim 12&13 308 THOMAS PARKER RED BEND CATHOLIC COLLEGE Rotherfield Bijou



TIME ARENA TEST DIVISION NO RIDER SCHOOL HORSE

11:44:00 AM four Prelim 1.3 Prelim 12&13 318 IZZI EVANS CALROSSY ANGLICAN SCHOOL Kennallywood Topnotch

11:51:00 AM four Prelim 1.3 Prelim 12&13 321 MACKENZIE ELLEM NEW ENGLAND GIRLS SCHOOL Coolidowns Blondie

11:58:00 AM four Prelim 1.3 Prelim 12&13 571 TOBY HAYES THE SCOTS COLLEGE Clarkes Stud Tully

12:05:00 PM four Prelim 1.3 Prelim 12&13 342 AMITY CUMMINS ST PHILLIPS NUKABA Byalee Belle

12:12:00 PM four Prelim 1.3 Prelim 12&13 352 HAYLEY VAN DREMPT WYONG CHRISTIAN COMMUNITY SCHOOL Messiness Indi

12:19:00 PM four Prelim 1.3 Prelim 12&13 359 LILA ARMSTRONG COBAR HIGH SCHOOL Bob Marley

12:26:00 PM four Prelim 1.3 Prelim 12&13 116 CHARLIZE MACKIE ABBOTSLEIGH Meersbrooke Iced Liqueur



TIME ARENA TEST DIVISION NO RIDER SCHOOL HORSE

8:30:00 AM five Prelim 1.2 Prelim 16&17 25 HOLLY JACOBSON ABBOTSLEIGH Riccardo

8:37:00 AM five Prelim 1.2 Prelim 16&17 98 SUKI BLYTH CANBERRA GRAMMAR SCHOOL Tinny Bar Blue

8:44:00 AM five Prelim 1.2 Prelim 16&17 104 ALICE DRAKE MERCY CATHOLIC COLLEGE CHATSWOOD Wilma Park Hansie

8:51:00 AM five Prelim 1.2 Prelim 16&17 241 ZOE CHAPPEL CALROSSY ANGLICAN SCHOOL Benji

8:58:00 AM five Prelim 1.2 Prelim 16&17 250 KATE BRAND CALROSSY ANGLICAN SCHOOL Kincora Final Digit

9:05:00 AM five Prelim 1.2 Prelim 16&17 262 ZALI CAMERON MACKILLOP COLLEGE BATHURST Harrington Park Dreamtime

9:12:00 AM five Prelim 1.2 Prelim 16&17 289 SHELBY RAPLEY CALROSSY ANGLICAN SCHOOL Mains Shine

9:19:00 AM five Prelim 1.2 Prelim 16&17 305 KATIE KENNEDY ST JOSEPHS COLLEGE LOCHINVAR Ophir Hawke

9:26:00 AM five Prelim 1.2 Prelim 16&17 313 LILLIAN RAPLEY CALROSSY ANGLICAN SCHOOL Warratunga Jackpot

9:33:00 AM five Prelim 1.2 Prelim 16&17 511 CAROLINA YEMMA PYMBLE LADIES COLLEGE Steve

9:40:00 AM five Prelim 1.2 Prelim 16&17 520 ELIZA KEARNEY CALROSSY ANGLICAN SCHOOL Ricochet

9:47:00 AM five Prelim 1.2 Prelim 16&17 549 MONTANA CROW SINGLETON HIGH SCHOOL Farleigh Esmerelda

9:54:00 AM five Prelim 1.2 Prelim 16&17 16 SARAH BROWN ARNDELL ANGLICAN COLLEGE Mt Pilatus

10:01:00 AM five Prelim 1.2 Prelim 16&17 62 JESSICA BEIRNE NEW ENGLAND GIRLS SCHOOL War Dragon

10:08:00 AM five Prelim 1.2 Prelim 16&17 84 MYA CRANLEY PYMBLE LADIES COLLEGE Bridgett Jones

10:15:00 AM five Prelim 1.2 Prelim 16&17 283 KATIE NICHOLSON COBAR HIGH SCHOOL Dusty

10:22:00 AM five Prelim 1.2 Prelim 16&17 368 ELLA BOURKE ST JOSEPHS CATHOLIC COLLEGE ‐ EAST GOSFORD MP Too Eze

10:29:00 AM five Prelim 1.2 Prelim 16&17 379 GRACE COOPER STELLA MARIS COLLEGE Antiguan

11:10:00 AM five Nov 2.3 Novice 15 332 MOLLY REES CALROSSY ANGLICAN SCHOOL Warrill Park Docs Reality

11:18:00 AM five Nov 2.3 Novice 15 333 GEORGIANA BLANCHARD NEW ENGLAND GIRLS SCHOOL Watchirs Rio

11:26:00 AM five Nov 2.3 Novice 15 355 KATIE ANTHES MACKILLOP COLLEGE BATHURST Tyranook Rumour

11:34:00 AM five Nov 2.3 Novice 15 387 ELLA HUNT CALROSSY ANGLICAN SCHOOL Jaylock Heidi



TIME ARENA TEST DIVISION NO RIDER SCHOOL HORSE

11:42:00 AM five Nov 2.3 Novice 15 396 OLIVIA WILSON CALROSSY ANGLICAN SCHOOL Tinkabelle

11:50:00 AM five Nov 2.3 Novice 15 400 OLIVIA HOARE BISHOP DRUITT COLLEGE Zeppy

11:58:00 AM five Nov 2.3 Novice 15 264 SASKIA JEFFERY‐BILICH NEW ENGLAND GIRLS SCHOOL Kelecyn Princess

12:06:00 PM five Nov 2.3 Novice 15 245 WINNIE MILLS BISHOP DRUITT COLLEGE Denmark Webkey Two

12:14:00 PM five Nov 2.3 Novice 15 255 BELINDA BUGLER LORETO NORMANHURST SPRINGS DIVALICIOUS

12:22:00 PM five Nov 2.3 Novice 15 278 SOPHIE ZIOLA JAMES SHEAN CATHOLIC HIGH SCHOOL Beards Pete

12:30:00 PM five Nov 2.3 Novice 15 296 JESSICA TAYLOR NEW ENGLAND GIRLS SCHOOL Achilles Perfect Storm

12:38:00 PM five Nov 2.3 Novice 15 317 AMY CALDWELL KINROSS WOLAROI Arrakie Justice



TIME ARENA TEST DIVISION NO RIDER SCHOOL HORSE

9:15:00 AM six Med 4.2 Medium 545 MARLEY YATES ST PHILLIPS NUKABA Mr Buckmeister

9:23:00 AM six Med 4.2 Medium 113 GEORGIA KIRKBY KINCOPPAL ‐ ROSE BAY Koiwon Barrack

9:31:00 AM six Med 4.2 Medium 291 ANNALISE HAYES ARNDELL ANGLICAN COLLEGE MOONDANZ

9:45:00 AM six Nov 2.2 Novice 15 264 SASKIA JEFFERY‐BILICH NEW ENGLAND GIRLS SCHOOL Kelecyn Princess

9:53:00 AM six Nov 2.2 Novice 15 245 WINNIE MILLS BISHOP DRUITT COLLEGE Denmark Webkey Two

10:01:00 AM six Nov 2.2 Novice 15 255 BELINDA BUGLER LORETO NORMANHURST SPRINGS DIVALICIOUS

10:09:00 AM six Nov 2.2 Novice 15 278 SOPHIE ZIOLA JAMES SHEAN CATHOLIC HIGH SCHOOL Beards Pete

10:17:00 AM six Nov 2.2 Novice 15 296 JESSICA TAYLOR NEW ENGLAND GIRLS SCHOOL Achilles Perfect Storm

10:25:00 AM six Nov 2.2 Novice 15 317 AMY CALDWELL KINROSS WOLAROI Arrakie Justice

10:33:00 AM six Nov 2.2 Novice 15 332 MOLLY REES CALROSSY ANGLICAN SCHOOL Warrill Park Docs Reality

10:41:00 AM six Nov 2.2 Novice 15 333 GEORGIANA BLANCHARD NEW ENGLAND GIRLS SCHOOL Watchirs Rio

10:49:00 AM six Nov 2.2 Novice 15 355 KATIE ANTHES MACKILLOP COLLEGE BATHURST Tyranook Rumour

10:57:00 AM six Nov 2.2 Novice 15 387 ELLA HUNT CALROSSY ANGLICAN SCHOOL Jaylock Heidi

11:05:00 AM six Nov 2.2 Novice 15 396 OLIVIA WILSON CALROSSY ANGLICAN SCHOOL Tinkabelle

11:13:00 AM six Nov 2.2 Novice 15 400 OLIVIA HOARE BISHOP DRUITT COLLEGE Zeppy

12:30:00 PM six Ele 3.2 Elementary 381 ELOISE CLARE PYMBLE LADIES COLLEGE Bullseye Kidman

12:38:00 PM six Ele 3.2 Elementary 414 HOLLY FORBES BARKER COLLEGE Pirate Pete

12:46:00 PM six Ele 3.2 Elementary 421 JESSICA SWAIN CALROSSY ANGLICAN SCHOOL Yarramalong Kit

12:54:00 PM six Ele 3.2 Elementary 11 EVE MCLELLAN ABBOTSLEIGH Dyrring Park Sylvester

1:02:00 PM six Ele 3.2 Elementary 268 EMILY FARTHING ST PHILLIPS NUKABA Mistie Arizona

1:10:00 PM six Ele 3.2 Elementary 299 CLAUDIA SMITH HUNTER VALLEY GRAMMAR SCHOOL Chalani Tussock

1:18:00 PM six Ele 3.2 Elementary 336 VICTORIA WYTHES SCOTS ALL SAINTS COLLEGE Bandalene Truman



TIME ARENA TEST DIVISION NO RIDER SCHOOL HORSE

8:30:00 AM seven Nov 2.2 Novice 12,13, 14 5 AUDREY PEARCE KINROSS WOLAROI Amisfield Billy

8:38:00 AM seven Nov 2.2 Novice 12,13, 14 234 ISABELLE CHAPPEL CALROSSY ANGLICAN SCHOOL Slim

8:46:00 AM seven Nov 2.2 Novice 12,13, 14 306 ISLA OXLEY ASCHAM Riveria Park Oh So tempting

8:54:00 AM seven Nov 2.2 Novice 12,13, 14 307 EMMA CHISHOLM NORTHHOLM GRAMMAR SCHOOL Rosebrae Spectre

9:02:00 AM seven Nov 2.2 Novice 12,13, 14 329 GEORGIA MABEN SCONE GRAMMAR Silverthorn oaks chandelier

9:10:00 AM seven Nov 2.2 Novice 12,13, 14 331 ARABELLA BLANCHARD NEW ENGLAND GIRLS SCHOOL Uhavta Impressive

9:18:00 AM seven Nov 2.2 Novice 12,13, 14 341 REESE CALLOW NEW ENGLAND GIRLS SCHOOL Burnewang Patagonia

9:26:00 AM seven Nov 2.2 Novice 12,13, 14 353 PIPPA CULLEN CALROSSY ANGLICAN SCHOOL OAKTON LODGE SECRET IDENTIT

9:34:00 AM seven Nov 2.2 Novice 12,13, 14 354 TAYLOR CHICK‐SAUER ARMIDALE SECONDARY COLLEGE Silverthorn Wills

9:42:00 AM seven Nov 2.2 Novice 12,13, 14 361 ISOBEL HARRIS ORANGE ANGLICAN GRAMMAR SCHOOL C Notes Just Fearless

9:50:00 AM seven Nov 2.2 Novice 12,13, 14 389 BROOKE TUDOR THE ARMIDALE SCHOOL Lyndhurst Black Pearl

9:58:00 AM seven Nov 2.2 Novice 12,13, 14 398 LAUREN DAY JAMES SHEAN CATHOLIC HIGH SCHOOL Valkyrie Claret

10:06:00 AM seven Nov 2.2 Novice 12,13, 14 402 ELIZA FINLAYSON ASCHAM Avengers Star

10:14:00 AM seven Nov 2.2 Novice 12,13, 14 429 HALINA SAUNDERS THE ARMIDALE SCHOOL JV Maximus

10:22:00 AM seven Nov 2.2 Novice 12,13, 14 536 JADE HAYNES ORANGE ANGLICAN GRAMMAR SCHOOL Calumet Victory

10:50:00 AM seven Prelim 1.3 Prelim 15 362 RILEY CATTLE YANCO AG HIGH SCHOOL Cricket

10:57:00 AM seven Prelim 1.3 Prelim 15 367 GRACE MOORE SCOTS ALL SAINTS COLLEGE Langtree Bocelli

11:04:00 AM seven Prelim 1.3 Prelim 15 395 SHYLA CLARK NEW ENGLAND GIRLS SCHOOL SWEET FIREFLY

11:11:00 AM seven Prelim 1.3 Prelim 15 397 OLIVIA THRIFT SCONE GRAMMAR Tocal Royalty

11:18:00 AM seven Prelim 1.3 Prelim 15 433 FRANCESCA DENNIS SNOWY MOUNTAINS GRAMMAR Midnight Mission

11:25:00 AM seven Prelim 1.3 Prelim 15 213 AVA ROUSE KINROSS WOLAROI Oakey

11:32:00 AM seven Prelim 1.3 Prelim 15 214 SOPHIA BRADLEY COOLAH CENTRAL Pepper



TIME ARENA TEST DIVISION NO RIDER SCHOOL HORSE

11:39:00 AM seven Prelim 1.3 Prelim 15 217 JESSICA MASHFORD CALROSSY ANGLICAN SCHOOL Tarossa Only Drifting

11:46:00 AM seven Prelim 1.3 Prelim 15 261 LUCY LIVINGSTONE HUNTER VALLEY GRAMMAR SCHOOL Flight Navigator

11:53:00 AM seven Prelim 1.3 Prelim 15 301 PEYTON HALLORAN ST JOSEPHS COLLEGE LOCHINVAR Daytona JPH



TIME ARENA TEST DIVISION NO RIDER SCHOOL HORSE

8:30:00 AM eight Nov 2.2 Novice 16&17 12 MATTHEW KERRIDGE OXLEY HIGH SCHOOL Glenrock Park Stevie Wonder

8:38:00 AM eight Nov 2.2 Novice 16&17 21 MADDIE BREATNACH OAKHILL COLLEGE Sterling Fozworth

8:46:00 AM eight Nov 2.2 Novice 16&17 33 SIENNA ROBINSON NEW ENGLAND GIRLS SCHOOL GT Fredistar

8:54:00 AM eight Nov 2.2 Novice 16&17 40 LOTTIE TELFORD SCOTS ALL SAINTS COLLEGE Delilah

9:02:00 AM eight Nov 2.2 Novice 16&17 52 EMMA FONTANOT ABBOTSLEIGH Greg

9:10:00 AM eight Nov 2.2 Novice 16&17 74 BIANCA TURNER NEW ENGLAND GIRLS SCHOOL Greengrove Red Viking

9:18:00 AM eight Nov 2.2 Novice 16&17 276 RUBIE FITZPATRICK TARA ALCHARINGA ASTRO

9:26:00 AM eight Nov 2.2 Novice 16&17 286 BROOKE KELLY RED BEND CATHOLIC COLLEGE Euston Musician

9:34:00 AM eight Nov 2.2 Novice 16&17 303 LARA BENNETT PARKES HIGH SCHOOL Kiangatha Plain N Simple

9:42:00 AM eight Nov 2.2 Novice 16&17 310 AMELIA DAY JAMES SHEAN CATHOLIC HIGH SCHOOL Spellbinder Pagan

9:50:00 AM eight Nov 2.2 Novice 16&17 314 EDEN LOCHHEAD NEW ENGLAND GIRLS SCHOOL Wenona Simply Elegant

9:58:00 AM eight Nov 2.2 Novice 16&17 319 SAFFRON ANDERSON SUMMERLAND CHRISTIAN COLLEGE BOONARA JORDON

10:06:00 AM eight Nov 2.2 Novice 16&17 323 MORGAN FITZGERALD JAMES SHEAN CATHOLIC HIGH SCHOOL Bravo

10:14:00 AM eight Nov 2.2 Novice 16&17 345 OLIVIA KING NEW ENGLAND GIRLS SCHOOL COROMANDEL BAY

10:22:00 AM eight Nov 2.2 Novice 16&17 394 LUCINDA O'BRIEN NORTHHOLM GRAMMAR SCHOOL Stonehaven BB King

10:30:00 AM eight Nov 2.2 Novice 16&17 407 DARCEY EYB JAMES SHEAN CATHOLIC HIGH SCHOOL Czarina K

10:38:00 AM eight Nov 2.2 Novice 16&17 410 ELIZABETH SANDRY YANCO AG HIGH SCHOOL Masterhead

10:46:00 AM eight Nov 2.2 Novice 16&17 502 ALLIE PALMER NEW ENGLAND GIRLS SCHOOL Arcadia Lorson

10:50:00 AM eight Prelim 1.3 Prelim 14 337 HAYDIE ROBINSON CALROSSY ANGLICAN SCHOOL Barnetts Tribute

10:57:00 AM eight Prelim 1.3 Prelim 14 343 JORDIE CULLEN THE ARMIDALE SCHOOL Clyde

11:04:00 AM eight Prelim 1.3 Prelim 14 360 ZALI KEEGAN ST PIUS X ADAMSTOWN Buckwell Park Gemini

11:11:00 AM eight Prelim 1.3 Prelim 14 514 CHI YUEN SOPHIA KOK PYMBLE LADIES COLLEGE Charm



TIME ARENA TEST DIVISION NO RIDER SCHOOL HORSE

11:18:00 AM eight Prelim 1.3 Prelim 14 532 ISABELLA MATRI WYONG CHRISTIAN COMMUNITY SCHOOL Tara Vale Trumby

11:25:00 AM eight Prelim 1.3 Prelim 14 8 ZARA VILLACORTA PITTWATER HOUSE Celtic Frolic

11:32:00 AM eight Prelim 1.3 Prelim 14 167 ADELAIDE HOUTERMAN ST JOSEPHS COLLEGE LOCHINVAR Westwales Gucci

11:39:00 AM eight Prelim 1.3 Prelim 14 248 GRACE STUART CALROSSY ANGLICAN SCHOOL Glendeen Spartikus

11:46:00 AM eight Prelim 1.3 Prelim 14 294 MATILDA ALDERTON CALROSSY ANGLICAN SCHOOL Windason Park Fantasy

11:53:00 AM eight Prelim 1.3 Prelim 14 315 MATILDA MEYN NEW ENGLAND GIRLS SCHOOL Westend Vienna

12:00:00 PM eight Prelim 1.3 Prelim 14 322 ANNA MCCLELLAND OCONNOR CATHOLIC COLLEGE Davey

12:07:00 PM eight Prelim 1.3 Prelim 14 327 ISABELLE KENNEDY ST JOSEPHS COLLEGE LOCHINVAR Saint James
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